Liberation Station
Monday - Friday

stop code

2734
2658
2342
3686
4392
4324
2735
3473
2656
2734
3729

Liberation Station
Grenville Street
Albert Road E

Greve d'Azette E
Samares School

Le Marais
Maupertuis Lane
Greve d'Azette W
Grasset Park W
Albert Road W
Grenville Street
Snow Hill
Liberation Station

Thisisa circular route

Georgetown - Gréve d'Azette - Le Squez - Le Marais

0620
0623
0629
0630
0634
0636
0637
0638
0639
0641
0642
0642
0645

0650
0653
0659
0700
0704
0706
0707
0708
0709
07N
0714
0715
0720

0720 0750 0820
0723  ViaRoutedu Fort
0729 0756 0826
0730 0759 0829
0736 0801 0831
0740 0809 0839
0743 0810 0840
0744 0812 0842
0748 0815 0845
0749 0816 0846
0756 0819 0849
0758 0820 0850
0806 0827 0857

0850
0853
0856
0859
0901
0909
0910
0912
0915
0916
0919
0920
0927

then at these mins
past each hour

1520
1523
1526
1529
1531
1539
1540
1542
1545
1546
1549
1550
1600

1550
1553
1556
1559
1601
1609
1610
1612
1615
1616
1619
1620
1630

1620
1623
1626
1629
1631
1639
1640
1642
1645
1646
1649
1650
1700

For other services to Greve d'Azette
and evening services to Georgetown

see routes 1and 16

1650
1653
1656
1659
1701
1709
1710
1712
1715
1716
1719
1720
1730

1720
1723
1726
1729
1731
1739
1740
1742
1745
1746
1749
1750
1800

1750
1753
1756
1759
1800
1806
1807
1809
1811
1812
1815
1816
1820

1820
1823
1826
1829
1830
1836
1837
1839
1841
1842
1845
1846
1850

1920
1923
1928
1929
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1940
1941
1945

1950
1953
1958
1959
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2010
20Mm
2015




Liberation Station
Saturdays

stop code

2734
2658
2342
3686
4392
4324
2735
3473
2656
2734
3729

Liberation Station
Grenville Street
Albert Road E

Greve d'Azette E
Samares School

Le Marais
Maupertuis Lane
Greve d'Azette W
Grasset Park W
AlbertRoad W
Grenville Street
Snow Hill
Liberation Station

Thisis a circular route

Georgetown - Gréve d'Azette - Le Squez - Le Marais

0650
0653
0656
0659
0700
0706
0707
0709
071
0712
0715
0716
0720

0720
0723
0726
0729
0730
0736
0737
0739
0741
0742
0745
0746
0750

0750
0753
0756
0759
0800
0806
0807
0809
0811
0812
0815
0816
0820

0820
0823
0826
0829
0830
0836
0837
0839
0841
0842
0845
0846
0850

0850
0853
0856
0859
0900
0906
0907
0909
0911
0912
0915
0916
0922

then atthese mins
past each hour

20 50

1720
1723
1726
1729
1730
1736
1737
1739
1741
1742
1745
1746
1750

1750
1753
1756
1759
1800
1806
1807
1809
1811
1812
1815
1816
1820

1820
1823
1829
1830
1834
1835
1836
1836
1836
1839
1841
1842
1849

1920
1923
1929
1930
1934
1935
1936
1936
1936
1939
1941
1942
1949

For other services to Greve d'Azette
and evening services to Georgetown

see routes 1and 1G

1950
1953
1959
2000
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2009
20M
2012
2019

o\



Liberation Station - Georgetown » Gréve d'Azette - Le Squez - Le Marais For other services to Greve d'Azette

and evening services to Georgetown
Sundays see routes 1and 1G
then at these mins

stop code past each hour

Liberation Station 0920 0950 20 50 1920 1950
2734 Grenville Street 0923 0953 23 53 1923 1953
2658 AlbertRoad E 0929 0959 29 59 1929 1959
2342 Greve d'Azette E 0930 1000 30 00 1930 2000
3686 Samares School 0934 1004 34 04 1934 2004
4392  Le Marais 0935 1005 35 05 1935 2005
4324 Maupertuis Lane 0936 1006 36 06 1936 2006
2735  Greve d'Azette W 0936 1006 36 06 1936 2006
3473  GrassetPark W 0937 1007 37 07 1637 2007
2656  AlbertRoad W 0939 1009 39 09 1939 2009
2734 Grenville Street 0941 1011 41 1 1941 201
3729 Snow Hill 0942 1012 42 12 1942 2012

Liberation Station 0947 1017 47 17 1947 2017

Thisisa circular route






